OAG Template 18
04/09

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractor: BRISTOL COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION, INC.
Contractor Address: 55 SOUTH STREET, BRISTOL, CT 06010
Contract Number: 017C-CBG-36/ 13DSS1501Cl

Amendment Number: A1

Amount as Amended: $1,142,013

Contract Term as Amended; 10/01/13 - 09/30/16

The contract between Bristol Community Organization, Inc. (the Contractor) and the Department of
Social Services (the 1epartment), which was last executed by the parties and signed by the Commissioner
on 10/31/13, is hereby amended as follows:

1. 'The total maximum amount payable under this contract is increased by §25,146.00 from

$1,116,867.00 to $1,142,013.00. 'This inctrease is due to a federal increase to the annual allocation
for each budget year.

2. 'The budget on pages 32 -33 of the original contract shall be deleted and replaced in its entirety
by the budgets on pages 2-3 of this amendment

3. The Agency address on Page 1 of the original contract shall be changed from 25 Sigourney
Street, Hartford, CT 06106 to 55 Farmington Avenue, Hartford, CT 06105,

All terms and conditions of the original contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto,
which were not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect..

1of5















